School
Nestucca High School

PO Box 38
Cloverdale, OR 97112

Assessments
BIA Form Received Assessor

# Assessed

Rate

Fee

Oregon Wrestling Weight Monitoring Program
School BIA Assessment Details Report

Grand Total

Mileage

$77.00

Total

20140327-1 12/16/2014 John Haertel

14

$5.50

$77.00

$0.00

$77.00

Sub-Totals:

Assessors
John Haertel

School Year
2014-15

Date
This report was generated on 11/4/2015.

14

Oregon School Activities Association

$77.00

$0.00

$77.00



