



Oregon Wrestling Weight Monitoring Program

School BIA Assessment Details Report

School		Grand Total
Nestucca High School		\$77.00
PO Box 38		
Cloverdale, OR 97112		

Assessments

BIA Form	Received	Assessor	# Assessed	Rate	Fee	Mileage	Total
20140327-1	12/16/2014	John Haertel	14	\$5.50	\$77.00	\$0.00	\$77.00
Sub-Totals:			14		\$77.00	\$0.00	\$77.00

Assessors

John Haertel

School Year
2014-15

Date

This report was generated on 11/4/2015.